070603 _Bogendreip

Rank Name

© 00 N U WN P

e R o o
o U1~ W NPE O

Count

© 00 N U WNBE

=
o

DSQ
DSQ
NC
Count

© 00N O~ WN B

I O o =
0N OO WNPE O

White
Abigail Mason
Oliver Nash
lan Johnson
Ross Archibald
Tom Nash
Robbie lason
Megan Ricketts
Calum Kitching
Rosie Getliff
John Getliff
Josie Gomersall
lona Archibald
Ryan Smith
Muir Freer
Greg Blagden
Sam Griffin

16

Yellow

Thomas Reeve
Aidan Blagden
Katherine Archibald
Judith Anderson
Ewen Kerridge
Jennifer Ricketts
Oliver Ford-Bryant
Family Smith/freer
Isla Kitching

Mary Gooch
family Smith/freer

Ryan&muir Smith&freer

Abigail Mason
13

QOrange
Evelyn Mason
Harry Nichols
Daniel Reeve
Calum Mcleod
Jack Gomersall
Stuart Anderson
Rhona Mcmillan
Helen Anderson
Bronwyn Matthews
Isabelle Randall
Oliver Zhou
Johnathon Blagden
Megan Getliff
Margit Matthews
James Stewart
Scott Rae
Scott Griffin
Owen Griffin

eTiming Version 1.9

Team

1,4 KM
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
GRAMP
GRAMP

Entered: 16

2 KM

GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
FvVO
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
MAROC

Entered: 13

2,4 KM

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
NOTEAM
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC

Result list
Age Gp Nation

w10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
W10
M10
W10

W6
w10
M10
M12
M5
M10

Started: 16

M10
M12
w12
w14
M10
W10
M12

W10

M10&M12
w12
Started: 13

w12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M45
w12
W40
w12
W35
M14
M12
w12
w40
M12
M14
M10
M10

03/06/2007 16:33:20

Time

10:17
11:27
11:35
12:59
13:07
13:44
13:46
14:40
14:58
15:02
17:38
19:00
21:19
21:44
27:10
42:01

# controls 8

21:08
22:14
22:31
24:52
26:15
31:29
33:38
49:56
51:31

1:04:31

24:54
25:11
15:05

# controls 8

20:54
22:02
24:54
25:26
26:47
27:48
28:30
28:57
30:26
33:06
34:27
37:35
39:54
41:01
41:35
41:43
43:41
44:52

01:10
01:18
02:42
02:50
03:27
03:29
04:23
04:41
04:45
07:21
08:43
11:02
11:27
16:53
31:44

01:06
01:23
03:44
05:07
10:21
12:30
28:48
30:23
43:23

01:08
04:00
04:32
05:53
06:54
07:36
08:03
09:32
12:12
13:33
16:41
19:00
20:07
20:41
20:49
22:47
23:58

03/06/2007

Behind Km-time

07:20
08:10
08:16
09:16
09:22
09:48
09:50
10:28
10:41
10:44
12:35
13:34
15:13
15:31
19:24
30:00

10:34
11:07
11:15
12:26
13:07
15:44
16:49
24:58
25:45
32:15
DSQ Missed 200
DSQ Missed 200
Not competetive

08:42
09:10
10:22
10:35
11:09
11:35
11:52
12:03
12:40
13:47
14:21
15:39
16:37
17:05
17:19
17:22
18:12
18:41
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Joy Zhou

David Kirk

Pauline Anderson
21

Light Green

Joab Matthews
Oonagh Grassie
Cairsty Grassie
Ruth Hendry

4

Green

Sam Gomersall
Jonquil Nicholl
Douglas Marshall
John Mason
Allan Rae

Susan Reeve
Mike Whyment
Donald Kerridge
Althea Dickens
Erik Van Der Kam
Ewen Rennie
Neil Allan
Margaret Dearman
Foss Foster

Paul Mcmillan
Marion Maccormick
Patrick Davey
Ross Hendry

Sue Barrie

Anne Hickling
Anne Hoy

Jane Elder
Genevieve Jones
Cathy Verra
Norma Atherton
Anne Thom
Lindsey Esson
Jane Mcquillen
Simon Langan
Evgueni Chepelin

30

Blue

Mark Reeve
Alastair Marshall
lan Searle
Rebecca Nash
Dave Mcquillen
Jack Barrett

lan Mcintyre

eTiming Version 1.9

Team
GRAMP
NOTEAM
GRAMP

Entered: 21

3,1 KM

MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

Entered: 4

3,9 KM

GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MOR
GRAMP
NOTEAM
BASOC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
BASOC
ESOC
GRAMP
SOLWAY
MAROC
GRAMP

Entered: 30

5,3 KM

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
SOLWAY
FvVO

INT

Result list

Age Gp Nation

W35

W16
Started: 21

M14
W50
w21
W45

Started: 4

M45
W50
M16
M40
M40
W40
M21
M40
W50
M65
M55
M55
W55
W55
M40
W60
M65
M16
w40
W50
w45
W50
W55
W50
W60
W55
W55
W60
M45
M45

Started: 30

M40
M45
M45
W40
M60
M14
M40

03/06/2007 16:33:20

Time

55:48
56:09
1:02:23

31:20
1:01:33
1:01:39
1:03:40

34:54
35:15

# controls 11

30:13
30:19
32:20

# controls 10

38:38

46:21 07:43

48:58 10:20

50:44 12:06

54:17 15:39

56:36 17:58

58:13 19:35

59:06 20:28

59:24 20:46
1:01:00 22:22
1:01:15 22:37
1:01:20 22:42
1:03:51 25:13
1:04:49 26:11
1:06:10 27:32
1:06:15 27:37
1:07:18 28:40
1:08:51 30:13
1:09:11 30:33
1:09:21 30:43
1:12:15 33:37
1:13:14 34:36
1:17:57 39:19
1:18:17 39:39
1:32:10 53:32
1:36:08 57:30
1:43:49 1:05:11
1:44:31 1:05:53

52:12

32:04
# controls 9

46:20

51:34 05:14

52:12 05:52
1:00:11 13:51
1:01:36 15:16
1:03:20 17:00
1:04:55 18:35

03/06/2007

Behind Km-time

23:15
23:23
DSQ Missed 206

10:06
19:51
19:53
20:32

09:54
11:53
12:33
13:00
13:55
14:30
14:55
15:09
15:13
15:38
15:42
15:43
16:22
16:37
16:57
16:59
17:15
17:39
17:44
17:46
18:31
18:46
19:59
20:04
23:37
24:38
26:37
26:47
DSQ Missed 215
Not competetive

08:44
09:43
09:50
11:21
11:37
11:56
12:14
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Name

Donald Grassie
Donald Barrie
Mike Atherton
Julian Robinson
Gordon Hendry
Rod Mcgovern

13

Brown

Martin Dean
Steven Barrett
Tim Griffin
Eddie Harwood
Dave Armitage
Robert Hickling
Drew Tivendale
Andy Tivendale
Pete Lawrence
lan Hamilton
Chris Dibben
Duncan Innes
Kenneth Milton
Stephen Spencer
lan Davidson
lain Mcleod
Graeme Verra
Carolyn Mcleod
Christine Farr
Rachel Scott
John Reeve
George Esson
Tim Nash

23

eTiming Version 1.9

Team
GRAMP
MAROC
BASOC
Independent
GRAMP
GRAMP

Entered: 13

6,7 KM

FVO
FVO
GRAMP
MOR
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
KFO
BOK
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
BOK
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

Entered: 23

Result list

Age Gp Nation
M50
M40
M65
M35
M45
M45

Started: 13

M50
M45
M40
M55
M55
M50
M21
M60
M40
M45
M35
M45
M35
M50
M50
M45
M50
W40
w21
W40
M40
M55
M40

Started: 23

03/06/2007 16:33:20

# controls 13

46:58

48:49 01:51

50:41 03:43

56:27 09:29

58:41 11:43

59:28 12:30
1:00:09 13:11
1:00:24 13:26
1:04:52 17:54
1:10:03 23:05
1:10:27 23:29
1:12:51 25:53
1:12:53 25:55
1:13:21 26:23
1:14:19 27:21
1:21:09 34:11
1:26:35 39:37
1:29:44 42:46
1:31:12 44:14
1:34:14 47:16

1:51:17 1:04:19
1:55:14 1:08:16
00:00

# controls 14

03/06/2007
Time Behind Km-time
1:06:33 20:13  12:33
1:11:18 24:58  13:27
1:11:41 2521  13:31
1:11:44 2524 13:32
1:22:03 35143  15:28
1:18:23 DSQ Missed 213

07:00
07:17
07:33
08:25
08:45
08:52
08:58
09:00
09:40
10:27
10:30
10:52
10:52
10:56
11:05
12:06
12:55
13:23
13:36
1403
16:36
17:11

DSQ None controls
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